Proposed Dates for Governor’s Meetings 2025/26

	
	Education
(Monday 17:45)
	Resources
(Wednesday 8:00am)
	FGB
(Thursday 6:15pm start)

	HT1 Autumn 
Sept/Oct

	Monday 22nd Sept
	Wednesday 1st October 2025
	Thursday 16th October 2025

	November 25
	
	
	Thursday 13th November 2025

	HT2 Autumn
Nov/Dec

	Monday 17th November
	Wednesday 26th November 2025
	Thursday 11th December 2025

	HT3 Spring 
Jan/Feb
	Monday 26th January
	Wednesday 28th January 2026
	Thursday 12th February 2026

	HT4 Spring 
March/April

	Monday 27th April
	Wednesday 11th March 2026
	Thursday 26th March 2026

	HT5 Summer 
May/June

	
	Wednesday 6th May 2026
	Thursday 21st May 2026


	June 26
	
	
	Strategy meeting – Date TBC

	HT6 Summer 
June/July

	Monday 22nd June
	Wednesday 1st July 2026
	Thursday 16th July 2026





